Companyld Company Name
115981 1ST 2ND MORTGAGE COMPANY OF N.J., INC.

2280 21st Mortgage Corporation
2367212 A-A Mortgage Investor, LLC
3113 Academy Mortgage Corporation
237341 American Financial Network, Inc.
182334 American Financing Corporation
2890 American Internet Mortgage, Inc.

Company Contact Phone
201-569-3469 ext. 202
865-523-2120 x1012

424-407-7106
801-233-3700
714-831-4468
720-928-1931
619-814-8269

338923 American Neighborhood Mortgage Acceptance 856-252-1196

1850 American Pacific Mortgage Corporation
254272 AmeriNational Community Services, LLC

1168 Amerisave Mortgage Corporation
167441 AmWest Funding Corp.
1160240 Angel Oak Mortgage Solutions LLC
81386 Arc Home LLC
2143 Ark-La-Tex Financial Services, LLC
7096 Aurora Financial Group, Inc.
27830 Axia Financial, LLC
3221 Barclays Bank PLC
76988 Bay Equity LLC
192103 Bay-Valley Mortgage Group
1277912 Beltway Capital, LLC
330511 Better Mortgage Corporation
2143566 Bungalow Funding, LLC
46375 CalCon Mutual Mortgage LLC

916-251-3419
877-585-8308
404-563-7226
714-831-3534
404-751-2965
215-360-3870
972-398-7676
856-380-9972
425-559-7634
(212) 526-1152
415-632-5150
714-367-5125
410-403-2080
347-640-2805
678-802-8313
262-276-2669

66247 Cardinal Financial Company, Limited Partnersh 704-594-5530

2600 Carrington Mortgage Services, LLC
1251 Castle & Cooke Mortgage, LLC
1839 Change Lending, LLC
1297474 Chimera Funding TRS LLC
1591 Churchill Mortgage Corporation
144549 CITADEL SERVICING CORPORATION
150009 Click n' Close, Inc.
1820 CMG Mortgage, Inc.

1687735 Cognizant Mortgage Services Corporation

2469 Community Loan Servicing, LLC
3020 Compu-Link Corporation
173855 Cornerstone First Mortgage, LLC
3029 CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC
325608 CUSO of Hawaii Services LLC
70377 DATA MORTGAGE, INC.
958425 Deephaven Mortgage LLC
1761612 Define Mortgage Solutions LLC
14622 DHI MORTGAGE COMPANY, LTD.
1589 DLJ Mortgage Capital, Inc.
2481 Dovenmuehle Mortgage, Inc.
2551 Draper and Kramer Mortgage Corp.
116356 Dyck-O'Neal, Inc.
6666 Envoy Mortgage Ltd
21116 Equity Prime Mortgage LLC
2129 Everett Financial, Inc.

3182 Evergreen Moneysource Mortgage Company
2289 Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation

88244 Fay Servicing, LLC
4920 FCI Lender Services, Inc.

(949) 517-7115
801-461-7114
949-255-6042
212-626-2300
615-767-5227
949-900-6630
214-261-3300
925-983-3129
321-200-2638
305-646-3903
517-321-8366
866-815-1803
440-262-3528
808-539-0195
714-935-2581
888-354-1728
602-336-5585
512-219-3414
801-594-6408
847-550-7651
630-268-5514
972-661-3744
713-993-2241
678-250-3554
214-550-8418
425-974-8504
972-464-2420
312-508-4225
800-931-2424

52473 Federation of Appalachian Housing Enterprises 859-228-2101

1717824 Figure Lending LLC
1071 Finance of America Mortgage LLC
2285 Finance of America Reverse LLC
357510 FirstKey Mortgage, LLC

2102 Franklin Credit Management Corporation

237653 Franklin Loan Corporation
2767 Freedom Mortgage Corporation
222730 GenWay Home Mortgage, Inc.
4328 GITSIT SOLUTIONS, LLC
1437002 Golden Star, Inc.
30336 GoodLleap, LLC
1065200 Grander Mortgage Capital, LLC

628-210-6930
972-999-1860
972-999-1860
646-362-6493
201-604-4505
760-779-8100
856-626-2322
858-437-7539
714-352-2081
626-447-7888
916-772-9001
951-966-0161

Company Contact Email
apada@1st2ndmortgage.com
licensingupdates@21stmortgage.com
JMcMillin@athene.com
notice@academymortgage.com
jessiegener@afncorp.com
statecompliance@americanfinancing.net
lauren@aimloan.com
mmount@annie-mac.com
mallred@apmortgage.com
sclark@amerinatls.com
ecombs@amerisave.com
michael.martin@amwestfunding.com
licensing@angeloakms.com
compliance@archomeloans.com
bmlicensing@benchmark.us
Jay.Lown@chmm.com
sam.stenger@axiahomeloans.com
melanie.moss@barclays.com
Licensing@bayeq.com
shane@pacbaylending.com
mbramhal@beltwaycapital.com
licensingteam@better.com
licensing@bungalowfunding.com
dep.licensing@onetrusthomeloans.com
Briana.wiederspahn@cardinalfinancial.com
Compliance@carringtonms.com
sbateman@-castlecookemortgage.com
licensing@changemtg.com
fei.wang@chimerareit.com
licensing@churchillmortgage.com
Kyleg@citadelservicing.com
jeff.bode@midamericamortgage.com
aacquistapace@cmgfi.com
jay.hinton@cognizant.com
vickyrinaldi@bayviewassetmanagement.com
Licensing@celink.com
scahan@cfmtg.com
Ashley.Cook@ccm.com
vince@kalanet.com
miken@essexmortgage.com
staterelations@deephavenmortgage.com
Bernie.Chavira@desertfinancial.com
adharr@dhimortgage.com
kevin.warren@spservicing.com
brian.kluever@dmicorp.com
licensing@dkmortgage.com
mresch@dyckoneal.com
Isims@envoymortgage.com
licensing@equityprime.com
renea.lee@supremelending.com
thermann@evergreenhomeloans.com
Licensingcompliance@fairwaymc.com
arivera@fayservicing.com
mgriffith@myfci.com

jim@fahe.org

dthomas@figure.com
licensing@financeofamerica.com
sue.gamboa@financeofamerica.com
pfleming@firstkeymortgage.com
dknight@franklincredit.com
wneil@franklinlc.com
Cynthia.berman@freedommortgage.com
Alicia.gazotti@genwayhome.com
rvaughn@gitsitusa.com
info@transgloballending.com
licensing@goodleap.com

ruribarre@ GRANDERMORTGAGE.com

License Number
MS024
MS096
MS302
MS130
MS178
MS285
MS128
MS177
MS137
MS155
MS143
MS061
MS231
MS127
MS305
MS258
MS099
MS190
MS139
MS299
MS253
MS286
MS291
MS107
MS162
MS016
MS097
MS260
MS167
MS276
MS300
MS176
MS068
MS228
MS010
MS059
MS287
MS158
MS073
MS201
MS246
MS310
MS060
MS202
MS042
MS292
MS049
MS085
MS257
MS144
MS093
MS265
MS023
MS077
MS245
MS219
MS159
MS142
MS193
MS067

MS121
MS110
MS019
MS222
MS136
MS301



374480 Greenway Mortgage Funding Corp.
266062 Gregory Funding LLC
2611 Guaranteed Rate, Inc.
3274 Guild Mortgage Company LLC
1366185 Habitat for Humanity Hawaii Island, Inc.
1819714 Habitat for Humanity Leeward Oahu, Inc.
1600206 Habitat for Humanity, Maui, Inc.
3707 HCL Lending Solutions, LLC
276143 HHOC Mortgage
7147 HighTechlLending Inc

732-832-2967x222
212-372-2987
773-897-6587
858-627-3633
(808)331-8010x110
808-696-7882
808-242-1140
720-445-3526
808-523-9500
949-468-2613

1165808 HOME MORTGAGE ALLIANCE CORPORATION (F 714-417-9776

6521 HomeBridge Financial Services, Inc.
133519 Hometown Equity Mortgage, LLC
1743086 Honolulu Habitat for Humanity
128231 Impac Mortgage Corp.
190465 Intercap Lending Inc.
53112 JMAC Lending, Inc.
167867 JMJ FINANCIAL GROUP
1616157 KAUAI HABITAT FOR HUMANITY, INC
3925 Kind Lending, LLC
1612582 Lakeview Community Capital, LLC
391521 Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC
1796 Land Home Financial Services, Inc.
1607 LenderLive Network, LLC
1197083 Lime Residential, Ltd.
2916 LoanCare, LLC
174457 loanDepot.com, LLC
2317572 LoanFront, LLC
1559274 Long Lake MSR, Inc.
957935 Longbridge Financial, LLC
1419341 LRML Acquisition LLC
2745 Luxury Mortgage Corp.
2001654 Lynx Whole Loan Acquisition LLC
185724 Madison Management Services, LLC
2550 Mann Mortgage, LLC
1866663 Marlin Mortgage Capital, LLC
1141 Mason McDuffie Mortgage Corporation
1286165 Matrix Financial Services Corporation
1272147 MAXEX Clearing LLC
1591407 MCLP Asset Company, Inc.
303203 MEGA CAPITAL FUNDING, INC.
149532 Member First Mortgage, LLC
64524 Mission Servicing Residential, Inc.
1019 MLD Mortgage Inc.
1186374 Moder Solutions, LLC

732-738-7100x441
949-668-7071
808-538-7575
(949) 475-3946
385-800-8322
949-390-2615
949-340-6336
808-335-0296X1002
714-844-7928
305-646-3903
305-323-3457
925-418-7606
720-241-7564
212-538-3547
757-412-9086
949-860-6992
732-800-5025
248-312-2107
551-252-4414
312-325-7740
203-327-6000
303-951-2514
877-563-4164
406-890-6066x1283
888-656-5150x701
925-242-4423
612-453-4129
404-566-4947
801-865-8512
818-657-2600x201
616-301-6271
855-959-4500
973-805-2000
856-554-1514

2586 Morgan Stanley Mortgage Capital Holdings LLC 212-537-1918

107636 Mortgage Assets Management, LLC
1907 Mortgage Research Center, LLC
61602 Mortgage Solutions of Colorado, LLC
41998 Movement Asset Management, LLC
39179 Movement Mortgage, LLC
3313 MSR Asset Vehicle LLC
9672 MTGLQ Investors, L.P.

2476415 Mutual of Omaha Mortgage Servicing, Inc.

1025894 Mutual of Omaha Mortgage, Inc.
32416 NATIONS LENDING CORPORATION
181407 Nations Reliable Lending, LLC
2119 Nationstar Mortgage LLC
11712 Network Capital Funding Corporation
6606 New American Funding, LLC
1043 New Day Financial, LLC
1416352 New Residential Mortgage LLC
1649874 New Wave Lending Group Inc
3013 NewRez LLC
1231327 Nexera Holding LLC
2082961 Nexus Nova LLC
2893 NFM, Inc.
2063563 NSM Services Private Limited

281-404-7810
573-876-2600x5181
719-531-3085
720-613-0915
980-229-0090
561-484-5189
801-865-8512
847-262-9535
847-262-9535
877-816-1220x8740
713-275-1326
469-549-2369
949-408-2854
949-430-7029
877-581-5236
864-312-3693
626-820-9081
469-463-6003
415-306-7892
612-895-3464
443-451-3154
469-549-2369

jpayor@greenwaylending.com

MS294

Compliance_Group_Dist@gregoryfunding.com MS082

sam.wolling@rate.com
compliance@guildmortgage.net
jane.mireles@habitathawaiiisland.org
accounting@leewardhabitat.org
sherri@habitat-maui.org
Rebecca_r@hcl.com
dennis@hihomeownership.org
licensing@hightechlending.com
elizabeth.meza@homemac.com
hhaskin@homebridge.com
aiverson@thelender.com
tji@honoluluhabitat.org
rtomin@impacmail.com
maryashley@intercaplending.com
christina@jmaclending.com
vk@jmj.me
administration@kauaihabitat.org
Iventura@kindlending.com
vickyrinaldi@lakeviewloanservicing.com
vickyrinaldi@lakeviewloanservicing.com
Rose.Patenaude@Ihfs.com
katherine.rasmussen@computershare.com
licensing@spservicing.com
Licensing@loancare.net
regconnect@loandepot.com
steve@loanfront.com
Deanna.Dietz@flagstar.com
Icullen@longbridge-financial.com
dennis.ainger@nb.com
cbmcdonald@luxurymortgage.com
svos@prop-cap.com
kcordell@madisonmanagement.net
julie.seliger@mannmortgage.com
aweber@marlinmtg.com
amiller@masonmac.com
lisa.lundsten@twoharborsinvestment.com
cboldman@maxex.com
Jamison.yardley@gs.com
licensing@mcfunding.com
jerry.reed@memberfirstmortgage.com
examrequests@msrco.com
governmentcompliance@themoneystore.com
naiomi.nieto@onearchwell.com
Jonathan.Leel@morganstanley.com
cmitchell@mamassets.com
NMLSContact@veteransunited.com
Licensing@mortgagesolutions.net
Troy.McRoberts@msrmgmt.movement.com
jill.clements@movement.com
licensingteam@mortgagefamily.com
Jamison.Yardley@gs.com
mcarroll@mutualmortgage.com
mcarroll@mutualmortgage.com
NLCLicenseMgt@nationslending.com
licensing.notify@nrimortgage.com
compliance@mrcooper.com
chrisw@networkcapital.net
nafhelp.nmlssupport@nafinc.com
nmislicensing@newdayusa.com
smsp@newrez.com
jonathan.chien@newwavelending.com
smsp@newrez.com
licensing@newfi.com
kcasteel@riceparkcapital.com
dpowers@nfmlending.com
licensing@mrcooper.com

MS161
MS018
MS218
MS235
MS203
MS034
MS244
MS189
MS277
MS088
HI-133519
MS220
MS163
MS196
MS179
MS278
MS213
MS297
MS290
MS141
MS090
MS071
MS211
MS069
MS095
MS312
MS200
MS241
MS207
MS272
MS259
MS081
MS108
MS295
MS102
MS169
MS239
MS198
MS268
MS197
MS252
MS236
MS214
MS233
MS048
MS104
MS140
MS172
MS205
MS087
MS115
MS309
MS248
MS165
MS269
MS008
MS281
MS264
MS112
MS181
MS313
MS123
MS303
MS266
MS279
MS263



1112726 NWL Company, LLC
2125 OCMBC, INC.

15877 Ocwen Financial Solutions Private Limited

1849337 Ocwen USVI Services, LLC
931153 OneMain Mortgage Services, Inc.

1101477 Onslow Bay Financial LLC
133739 Panorama Mortgage Group, LLC

75243 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc.

1185532 Payment Servicing Corporation
252869 PENNYMAC CORP.
35953 PennyMac Loan Services, LLC
103098 PFN Lending Group, Inc.
2726 PHH Mortgage Corporation
129911 Pingora Loan Servicing, LLC
17022 Planet Home Lending, LLC

13589 Platinum Home Mortgage Corporation

2113 Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc.

1169 Premier Mortgage Resources, L.L.C.

3094 Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc.

3821 Provident Funding Associates, L.P.

1273 Quantum Servicing Corporation
1982356 Radian Mortgage Capital LLC

9745 Real Time Resolutions, Inc.

221649 Redwood Residential Acquisition Corporation

3030 Rocket Mortgage, LLC
18188 RoundPoint Mortgage Servicing LLC

185729 Rushmore Loan Management Services LLC

1220252 RWT Home, Inc.

3304 Sage Home Loans Corporation
2219167 Sailfish Servicing, LLC
1495691 Scratch Services, LLC

3116 SecurityNational Mortgage Company

3114 Select Portfolio Servicing, Inc.
6312 Selene Finance LP
41578 Seneca Mortgage Servicing LLC
1687766 ServiceMac, LLC
38078 Servis One, Inc.
1139164 SG Capital Partners LLC

1788 Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company, Inc.

2240 SIRVA Mortgage, Inc.
149169 Siwell, Inc.
5985 SN Servicing Corporation
1121636 SoFl Lending Corp.
2082774 Solvent Point LLC
266274 Sourcepoint, Inc.
89599 Southwest Stage Funding, LLC
2168 Specialized Loan Servicing LLC
132893 Statebridge Company, LLC
3199 SUMMIT FUNDING, INC.
3277 Sun West Mortgage Company, Inc.
9891 Sutherland Mortgage Services, Inc.
2284 Sutton Funding LLC
1725404 Symmetry Lending, LLC
1907235 Synergy One Lending, Inc.
934023 TCS e-Serve International Limited
1121650 The Loan Store, Inc.
6289 THE MONEY SOURCE INC.

971307 Traditional Mortgage Acceptance Corporation

1266631 Trinity Financial Services, LLC
284608 TruHome Solutions, LLC
94915 UNITED SECURITY FINANCIAL CORP
3038 United Wholesale Mortgage, LLC
145502 V.1.P. Mortgage, Inc.
1907140 Valon Mortgage, Inc.

1561 Vanderbilt Mortgage and Finance, Inc.

1462920 Verus Residential Loanco, LLC
3317 Village Capital & Investment LLC
1838 Watermark Capital, Inc.

212-667-9000
949-679-7420
561-484-5189
561-484-5189
410-537-9168
425-444-5404
702-574-9762
951-547-6320
406-257-8186
818-746-2883
818-746-2883
310-242-3141
561-484-5189
720-638-6523
727-431-6447
847-797-9500
858-346-1208
208-314-5826
801-596-8707 ext 1000190
650-652-1300x3208
813-333-7620
215-231-1335
214-599-6510
415-384-3590
313-373-4564
(704) 424-7139
469-549-2369
415-384-3590
949-777-2219
888-656-5150x710
415-651-2587
801-713-9441
801-594-6408
713-587-9704
212-561-5365
704-650-9863
814-208-7841
203-355-6113
916-932-1717
216-606-4093
806-796-7231 x460
225-296-6897
909-331-6509
469-463-6003
678-358-4800
480-812-3359
720-241-7564
720-931-6201
916-571-3002
866-543-0380
713-210-9108
212-526-1152
952-314-1318
385-360-4599
817-875-1395
520-402-4503
925-291-7034
858-428-1093
949-313-6161
913-998-6856
801-262-2600x1121
800-981-8898 Ext 68107
480-889-7285
651-216-9665
(865) 380-3000 Ext. 2004
612-225-0377
928-846-4275
949-276-9933

nadine.cancell@nomura.com
license@Ismortgage.com
licensingteam@mortgagefamily.com
licensingteam@mortgagefamily.com
terri.baer@onemainfinancial.com
asimmons@annaly.com
fnarvaez@pmglic.com
aeller@prmg.net

MS191
MS251
MS195
MS243
MS101
MS138

MS209

ELAINE@PAYMENTSERVICINGCORPORATION.C MS148

govlicensing@pennymac.com
govlicensing@pennymac.com
compliance@priorityfinancial.net
phhlicensingteam@mortgagefamily.com
mparker@pingorafund.com
RegulatoryNotice@planethomelending.com
lori.pelinski@phmc.com
plazalicensing@plazahomemortgage.com
tracy.reece@pmrloans.com
csummers@primeres.com
Lng@provident.com
NDyson@quantum-servicing.com
Tami.Bohm@radian.com
Chris.Gramlich@rtresolutions.com
andy.stone@redwoodtrust.com
TariaMorris@rocketmortgage.com

danielle.ghazaleh@RoundPointMortgage.com

licensing@rushmorelm.com
andy.stone@redwoodtrust.com
bestrada@sagehomeloans.com
aweber@marlinmtg.com
regulators@scratch.fi
Alex.Wilkinson@snmc.com
kevin.warren@spservicing.com
legal@selenefinance.com
janderson@senecaservicing.com
eric.sadow@servicemacusa.com
jbalmer@bsifinancial.com
jstrauss@sgcp.com
Amir.Sabet@spmc.com
kathy.matish@sirva.com
daniel.lewis@capitalmort.com
LicensingRequests@snsc.com
licensing@sofi.org

smsp@newrez.com
compliance@sourcepointmortgage.com
suzannam@-cascadeloans.com
Katherine.Rasmussen@computershare.com
dmcdonnell@statebridgecompany.com
tscrima@summitfunding.net
licensing@swmc.com
compliance@sutherlandmortgage.com
melanie.moss@barclays.com
erika.johnson@symmetrylending.com
taperges@s1ll.com
jared.webb@tcs.com
compliance@theloanstore.com
Corporatelicensing@TheMoneySource.com
Licensing@traditionalmac.com
licensing@trinityfs.com
truhomecompliance@truhome.com
sturner@usfwholesale.net
hphillips@uwm.com
licensing@vipmtginc.com
mike.cavallaro@valon.com
Alisha.Huling@VMf.com
khelm@verusmc.com
thtimpson@villagecapital.com
chuck.dragna@watermarkhomeloans.com

MS210
MS038
MS282
MS050
MS116
MS004
MS174
MS027
MS242
MSO055
MS030
MS028
MS293
MS058
MS105
MS065
MS020
MS052
MS147
MS185
MS296
MS224
MS051
MSO039
MS025
MS009
MS217
MS054
MS135
MS109
MS084
MS157
MS001
MS284
MS308
MS086
MS216
MSO005
MS074
MS091
MS043
MS311
MS192
MS280
MS288
MS225
MS307
MS166
MS254
MS229
MS146
MS184
MS156
MS273
MS250
MS118
MS194
MS193
MS215



999430 Wescom Central Credit Union

150525 West Coast Servicing, Inc.
93243 Weststar Mortgage Corporation

181658 Zenta Mortgage Services, LLC
10287 Zillow Home Loans, LLC

888-493-7266
714-596-6333x12
602-279-9572
704-522-4201
206-757-4753

apriester@wescom.org
feron@wecrsi.com

lisa@westloan.com
lynn.postmagrich@accenture.com
mortgagecompliance@zillowgroup.com

MS206
MS002
MS182
MS306
MS226
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